UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Schlumberger Technology Corp.,

Petitioner

v.

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.,

Patent Owner.

U.S. Patent No. 7,228,904

PATENT OWNER HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC.'S POWER OF ATTORNEY

Case No. IPR2018-00736

Patent Owner Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. hereby appoints the following practitioners as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office associated with the above-captioned *inter partes* review.

Lead Counsel	Backup Counsel
Christopher D. Bright	Daniel Bucca
USPTO Reg. No. 46,578	USPTO Reg. No. 42,368
MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP 4 Park Plaza, Suite 1700 Irvine, CA 92614 United States of America	MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP The McDermott Building 500 North Capitol St., NW Washington, DC 20001 United States of America
Phone: (949) 757-7178	
Fax: (949) 851-9348	Phone: (202) 756-8612
Email: cbright@mwe.com	Fax: (202) 756-8087
	Email: dbucca@mwe.com
Backup Counsel	
Claine Snow	
USPTO Reg. No. 72,485	
MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP 4 Park Plaza, Suite 1700 Irvine, CA 92614 United States of America	
Phone: (949) 757-6373	
Fax: (949) 851-9348	
Email: csnow@mwe.com	

The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on

behalf of Patent Owner Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.'s Power of Attorney U.S. Patent No. 7,228,904

.

Name:	Clive D. Menezes
Title:	Senior Vice President and Chief Patent Counsel, Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.
Signature:	Nuge

Date: April <u>17</u>, 2018



(